164,735 A 021 0.97
164,600 A 0.08 0.65
(2002) 10 163,214 A 0.84 1.17
11 165,370 1.32 1.26
12 167,417 1.24 1.42
164,047 A 2.01 1.53
164,803 0.46 1.60
165,438 0.39 1.10
168,776 2.02 1.39
(2003) 168,803 0.02 1.96
169,868 0.63 0.71
167,875 A 1.17 1.69
168,372 0.30 2.21
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126,955 0.30 A 1.46
127,263 0.24 A 1.36
(2002) 10 126,747 A 0.41 A 1.01
11 128,115 1.08 A 0.34
12 129,318 0.94 A 0.75
128,000 A 1.02 A 0.20
128,284 0.22 0.17
127,798 A 0.38 A 0.03
126,274 A 1.19 A 0.18
(2003) 125,863 A 0.33 A 0.01
125,288 A 0.46 A 1.40
125,427 0.11 A 0.91
125,804 0.30 A 0.91
134,000
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2.049 0.061] o 0.133 1.891 0.075| o 0.143 2.444 0.037 o 0.178
1.897 0.152] A 0.090 1.732 0.159] o 0.085 2.335 0.109| o 0.136
(2002) 10 2.089 0.192 0.034 1.898 0.166| o 0.010 2.592 0.257 0.125
11 1.912 0.177| o 0.253 1.697 0.201] o 0.348 2.494 0.098 0.001
12 2.047 0.135 o 0.018 1.934 0.237 0.032 2.345 0.149| o 0.188
1.927 0.120| o 0.078 1.989 0.055 0.099 1.795 0.550| o 0.636
2.027 0.100 0.091 1.888 0.101 0.129 2.366 0.571] A 0.074
1.809 0.218| o 0.014 1.659 0.229] o 0.013 2.070 0.296] o 0.039
2.031 0.222 0.133 1.838 0.179 0.101 2.479 0.409 0.041
(2003) 1.841 0.190| A 0.151 1.633 0.205( o 0.283 2.299 0.180 0.145
1.934 0.093| o 0.096 1.778 0.145| A 0.047 2.392 0.093| o 0.222
2.130 0.196 0.020 2.013 0.235 0.047 2.397 0.005| o 0.084
2.071 0.059 0.022 1.992 0.021 0.101 2.228 0.169| o 0.216
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